NTC PROBES
The probes with NTC thermistor are designed for applications where high accuracy and the short responce time is important. The
probe passes several tests, this is why we guarantee a very high reliability.
CABLEDESCRIPTION TEMP. RANGEPROBE
NS6 General purpose, resinated, IP67, inox steel cap “dimension
Ø6x30mm” PVC - 1,5/3,0m -30÷80°C
-22÷176°F
NS6W General purpose, resinated, IP67, with 6,3mm faston, inox

1 = 0÷10Vdc
Output
HOW TO ORDER
4,5÷5,5Vdc
0,5÷4,5Vdc
PPR15 (0÷15bar) - PPR30 (0÷35bar)
IP65
-40÷135°C (-40÷275°F)
-40÷135°C (-40÷275°F)
1,2% F.S.
8÷28Vdc
4÷20mA
IP65
-20÷80°C (-4÷176°F)
-35÷80°C (-31÷176°F)
1% F.S.
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
RATIOMETRIC PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
2 wires transducer with 4÷20mA output and measurement range –0,5÷7bar
2 wires transducer with 4÷20mA output and measurement range 0÷30bar
3 wires ratiometric transducer with 0÷5V output and measurement range 0÷15bar
2 wires transducer with 4÷20mA output and measurement range –0,5÷11bar
2 wires transducer with 4÷20mA output, female fitting and measurement range 0÷30bar
3 wires ratiometric transducer with 0÷5V output and measurement range 0÷35bar
Power supply:
Output:
Protection:
Operating temperature:
Storage temperature:
Accuracy:
Power supply:
Output:
Measurement range:
Protection:
Operating temperature:
Storage temperature:
Accuracy:
Pressure transducer supply a standard output ratiometric signal (0÷5V).
The design is ideal for demanding HVAC and refrigeration applications
where long term reliability is necessary. The electrical interface is a rugged
industry accepted connector. This device maintains accuracy through a wide
temperature range.
Pressure transducer supply a standard output current signal (4÷20mA). The
silicon sensor is assembled in a waterproof steel housing filled with oil that
guarantees stable and constant measurement besides protection against
vibrations and duration equivalent to millions of pressure cycles. The tip of the
probe is made of 316L steel and this allows the probes to be placed in contact
with ammonia and all kinds of corrosive gases in general.
PP07
PP30
PPR15
PP07 - PP11 - PP30
PP30FE
PP11
PP30FE
PPR30
PRESSURE PROBES
DixellProbes & Accessories
214
Dixell Probes & Accessories
215
XWEB  MODEM
for
XWEB300D/500D/500
3000/5000
IPG110/115D
Analogue serial modem PDA compatible, 56kbps (DIN Rail
format)
HOW TO ORDER: XWEBMODEM-200 (with 24Vac power supply)
                                     XWEBMODEM-400 (with 110Vac power supply)
                                     XWEBMODEM-500 (with 230Vac power supply)
TC35-KIT
for
XWEB300D/500D/500
IPG110/115D
GSM modem kit containing the modem, the power supply unit,
the transmitting antenna with the relevant cable and the connec-
tion to controlling system
CAB/WEB/NET
for
XWEB300D/500D/500
3000/5000
IPG110/115D
Ethernet patch cable, 3m
CAB/WEB/PC
for
XWEB300D/500D/500
3000/5000
IPG110/115D
Ethernet patch cross over cable, 1m
XJ100 Radio-frequency communication module to use with controllers
XJ150 Radio-frequency communication module to use with controlling system
PWS150J XJ150 power supplier
MODEMS AND CABLES FOR SYSTEMS AND PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
iCOOLL MODULES FOR WIRELESS NETWORK
ACCESSORIES
HOT KEY Key for a quick and easy Dixell’s controllers programming. Dimensions 0,8x16x46mm
HOT KEY 64 Key for a quick and easy XC200L controllers programming. Dimensions 0,8x16x46mm
HOT KEY 128 Key for a quick and easy XB570L controller programming. Dimensions 0,8x16x46mm
VISOKEY Key for a quick and easy VISOGRAPH display programming. Dimensions 0,8x16x46mm
KB1-PRG 6 keys programming keyboard for XEV series and XJA-XJP-XJR modules
CAB/KB11 KB1-PRG keyboard cable, 1m
WIZMATE
PROG-TOOL KIT
Programming kit made up of CD and DIN Rail module (PROG-TOOL) with connections
for Hot Key and RS485 for Dixell instruments; it allows the user to connect controllers
to a PC running Windows 2000/XP OS. The CD-rom included: WIZMATE (to program an
instrument or a Hot Key). The Kit includes: the CAB/PTK2 wire for DIN module instrument
connection, the CAB/PTK485 wire for DIN module RS485 (built-in) instrument connec-
tion, the CAB/SW9-9 wire for PC connections.
How to order: WIZMATE PROG-TOOL KIT 110V (with 110Vac power supply)
                               WIZMATE PROG-TOOL KIT 230V (with 230Vac power supply)
XJ485CX
The XJ485CX serial interface converts the TTL output into a RS485 signal that can be
used to connect the controller to the controlling and supervising system. Dimensions:
1,6x16x46mm. Multipolar connector included, 0,2m
XJRS485
The XJRS485 opto-insulated serial interface converts the TTL output into a RS485 signal
that can be used to connect the controller via an RS485 network to the controlling and
supervising system. Format: 4 DIN Rail
CAB/RS1 	  Multipolar connector for XJRS485, 1m
CAB/RS2 Multipolar connector for XJRS485, 2m
CAB/RS3 Multipolar connector for XJRS485, 3m
CAB/RS5 Multipolar connector for XJRS485, 5m
PROGRAMMING KEYS
PROGRAMMING KEYBOARD
PROGRAMMING TOOL
SERIAL INTERFACE
DixellProbes & Accessories
216